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Inventory Change

-693.85K 0.00

-346.93K

Income Change

-1M 0

-615K

Wage and Productivity Change

-815K 0

-408K

Other Financial Impacts

-242K 0

-121K

Number of Responses

0 34

17

Under current circumstances, how long do you feel you can remain a viable business?

0 2 4 6 8 10 12

3
12

1

impossible to say more than ten months one to three months three to six months
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Employment Change

0.00 24.00

12.00

Did you seek any assistance for
your immediate needs (PPP, SBA
loans, etc.) over the past month?

0

2

4

6

8

10

No Yes

Were you able to receive that
assistance?

0

2

4

6

8

10

Did not
apply

Yes

What percentage of your workforce typically
requires childcare assistance?

0 10

25-50%

Don't know

Less than 25%

How significantly will your workforce be impacted by your local school district's reopening plans?

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

Somewhat significant

Unsure/Neutral

Very insignificant

Somewhat insignificant

Very significant


